
Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities

* 31/10/2022 Mon  Commencement 01/12/2022 Thu  01/01/2023 Sun 01/02/2023 Wed Lab IA Test

01/11/2022 Tue Kannada Rajyothsava 02/12/2022 Fri * 02/01/2023 Mon HODs Meeting 02/02/2023 Thu Lab IA Test

02/11/2022 Wed 03/12/2022 Sat 03/01/2023 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 03/02/2023 Fri Lab IA Test

03/11/2022 Thu 04/12/2022 Sun 04/01/2023 Wed 04/02/2023 Sat Lab IA Test

04/11/2022 Fri * 05/12/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 05/01/2023 Thu 05/02/2023 Sun

05/11/2022 Sat 06/12/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 06/01/2023 Fri * 06/02/2023 Mon *IA Test-3[100Marks]

06/11/2022 Sun 07/12/2022 Wed 07/01/2023 Sat 07/02/2023 Tue IA Test-3[100Marks]

* 07/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 08/12/2022 Thu 08/01/2023 Sun 08/02/2023 Wed IA Test-3[100Marks]

08/11/2022 Tue $Deptl Staff Meeting 09/122022 Fri IA Test-1 * 09/01/2023 Mon 09/02/2023 Thu IA Test-3[100Marks]

09/11/2022 Wed 10/12/2022 Sat IA Test-1 10/01/2023 Tue 10/02/2023 Fri IA Test-3[100Marks]

10/11/2022 Thu 11/12/2022 Sun 11/01/2023 Wed IA Test-2 11/02/2023 Sat IA Test-3[100Marks]

11/11/2022 Fri Kanakadasa Jayanti * 12/12/2022 Mon IA Test-1 12/01/2023 Thu IA Test-2

12/11/2022 Sat 13/12/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 13/01/2023 Fri IA Test-2

13/11/2022 Sun 14/12/2022 Wed 14/01/2023 Sat Makara Sankranti

* 14/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 15/12/2022 Thu 15/01/2023 Sun

15/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 16/12/2022 Fri * 16/01/2023 Mon HODs Meeting

16/11/2022 Wed 17/12/2022 Sat 17/01/2023 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting

17/11/2022 Thu 18/12/2022 Sun 18/01/2023 Wed

18/11/2022 Fri Balipadyami * 19/12/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 19/01/2023 Thu

19/11/2022 Sat 20/12/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 20/01/2023 Fri

20/11/2022 Sun 21/12/2022 Wed 21/01/2023 Sat

* 21/11/2022 Mon  HODs Meeting 22/12/2022 Thu 22/01/2023 Sun

22/11/2022 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 23/12/2022 Fri * 23/01/2023 Mon HODs Meeting

23/11/2022 Wed 24/12/2022 Sat Deptl Staff Meeting 24/01/2023 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting

24/11/2022 Thu 25/12/2022 Sun Chrisrtmas 25/01/2023 Wed

25/11/2022 Fri * 26/12/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 26/01/2023 Thu Republic Day

26/11/2022 Sat 27/12/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 27/01/2023 Fri

27/11/2022 Sun 28/12/2022 Wed 28/01/2023 Sat

* 28/11/2022 Mon  HODs Meeting 29/12/2022 Thu 29/01/2023 Sun

29/11/2022 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 30/12/2022 Fri * 30/01/2023 Mon *  Lab IA Test

30/11/2022 Wed 31/12/2022 Sat 31/01/2023 Thu Lab IA Test

Head of the Department Principal

Commencement of even sem:17/04/2023

No of Working Days: 25 No of Working Days: 27 No of Working Days: 24 No of Working Days: 10

(Dr Suhas G K) (Dr Narendra Viswanath)

III   Semester

Total No of Working Days: 86

* Last Working Day: 11/02/2023

Practical  Examinations:13/02/2023 to 21/02/2022 

Theory Examinations:22/02/2023 to 22/03/2023

"Vision without action is merely a dream. 

Action without vision is merely passing 

time. But vision and action together can 

change the world."

-Sudhamurthy

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572106 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

III SEM NOV 2022- FEB 2023 [ODD SEMESTER]

Nov Dec Jan Feb



Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities

* 10/10/2022 Mon  Commencement 06/11/2022 Sun  06/12/2022 Tue 05/01/2023 Thu

11/10/2022 Tue $Deptl Staff Meeting * 07/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 07/12/2022 Wed MockTest :C/C++/Quiz 06/01/2023 Fri

12/10/2022 Wed Softskills Training 08/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 08/12/2022 Thu 07/01/2023 Sat

13/10/2022 Thu Softskills Training 09/11/2022 Wed 09/12/2022 Fri * 08/01/2023 Sun

14/10/2022 Fri Softskills Training 10/11/2022 Thu Aptitude Test 10/12/2022 Sat 09/01/2023 Mon $ Lab IA Test

15/10/2022 Sat Softskills Training 11/11/2022 Fri IA-1 * 11/12/2022 Sun HODs Meeting 10/01/2023 Tue Lab IA Test

16/10/2022 Sun 12/11/2022 Sat IA-1 12/12/2022 Mon Deptl Staff Meeting 11/01/2023 Wed Lab IA Test

* 17/10/2022 Mon  HODs Meeting 13/11/2022 Sun 13/12/2022 Tue 12/01/2023 Thu Lab IA Test

18/10/2022 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting * 14/11/2022 Mon IA-1 14/12/2022 Wed 13/01/2023 Fri Lab IA Test

19/10/2022 Wed 15/11/2022 Tue 15/12/2022 Thu 14/01/2023 Sat

20/10/2022 Thu 16/11/2022 Wed 16/12/2022 Fri IA-2 * 15/01/2023 Sun

21/10/2022 Fri 17/11/2022 Thu Interview skills 17/12/2022 Sat IA-2 16/01/2023 Mon IA-3

22/10/2022 Sat 18/11/2022 Fri * 18/12/2022 Sun 17/01/2023 Tue IA-3

23/10/2022 Sun 19/11/2022 Sat 19/12/2022 Mon IA-2 18/01/2023 Wed IA-3

* 24/10/2022 Mon Narakachaturdashi 20/11/2022 Sun 20/12/2022 Tue 19/01/2023 Thu

25/10/2022 Tue * 21/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 21/12/2022 Wed Expert Lecture 20/01/2023 Fri

26/10/2022 Wed Balipadyami 22/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 22/12/2022 Thu 21/01/2023 Sat

27/10/2022 Thu 23/11/2022 Wed 23/12/2022 Fri

28/10/2022 Fri 24/11/2022 Thu Expert Lecture 24/12/2022 Sat

29/10/2022 Sat 25/11/2022 Fri * 25/12/2022 Sun Christmas

30/10/2022 Sun 26/11/2022 Sat 26/12/2022 Mon HODs Meeting

* 31/10/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 27/11/2022 Sun 27/12/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting

01/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting * 28/11/2022 Mon 28/12/2022 Wed

02/11/2022 Wed 29/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 29/12/2022 Thu

03/11/2022 Thu 30/11/2022 Wed 30/12/2022 Fri

04/11/2022 Fri 01/12/2022 Thu 31/12/2022 Sat

05/11/2022 Sat 02/12/2022 Fri * 01/01/2023 Sun

"Vi

sio
03/12/2022 Sat 02/01/2023 Mon HODs Meeting

04/12/2022 Sun 03/01/2023 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting

* 05/12/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 04/01/2023 Wed

Head of the Department Principal

No of Working Days: 22 No of Working Days: 25 No of Working Days: 26 No of Working Days: 14

(Dr Suhas G K) (Dr Narendra Viswanath)

V Semester

Total No of Working Days: 80

* Last Working Day: 21/01/2023

Go Green                             There is no Planet B

Theory Examinations: 

Project/Internship Viva: 

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572106 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

V SEM OCT- JAN 2022-23 [ODD SEMESTER]

OCT NOV DEC JAN



Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities

* 19/09/2022 Mon Commencement 16/10/2022 Sun  16/11/2022 Wed 15/12/2022 Thu

20/09/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting * 17/10/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 17/11/2022 Thu MockTest :C/C++/Quiz 16/12/2022 Fri

21/09/2022 Wed Softskills Training 18/10/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 18/11/2022 Fri 17/12/2022 Sat

22/09/2022 Thu Softskills Training 19/10/2022 Wed 19/11/2022 Sat * 18/12/2022 Sun

23/09/2022 Fri Softskills Training 20/10/2022 Thu Expert Lecture 20/11/2022 Sun 19/12/2022 Mon $ Lab IA Test

24/09/2022 Sat Softskills Training 21/10/2022 Fri * 21/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 20/12/2022 Tue Lab IA Test

25/09/2022 Sun 22/10/2022 Sat 22/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 21/12/2022 Wed Lab IA Test

* 26/09/2022 Mon  HODs Meeting 23/10/2022 Sun 23/11/2022 Wed 22/12/2022 Thu Lab IA Test

27/09/2022 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting * 24/10/2022 Mon Narakachaturdashi 24/11/2022 Thu 23/12/2022 Fri Lab IA Test

28/09/2022 Wed 25/10/2022 Tue 25/11/2022 Fri 24/12/2022 Sat Lab IA Test

29/09/2022 Thu 26/10/2022 Wed Balipadyami 26/11/2022 Sat * 25/12/2022 Sun Christmas

30/09/2022 Fri 27/10/2022 Thu IA-1 27/11/2022 Sun 26/12/2022 Mon

01/10/2022 Sat 28/10/2022 Fri IA-1 * 28/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 27/12/2022 Tue

02/10/2022 Sun 29/10/2022 Sat IA-1 29/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 28/12/2022 Wed IA-3

* 03/10/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 30/10/2022 Sun 30/11/2022 Wed 29/12/2022 Thu IA-3

04/10/2022 Tue Ayudha Pooja * 31/10/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 01/12/2022 Thu IA-2 30/12/2022 Fri IA-3

05/10/2022 Wed Vijayadashami 01/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 02/12/2022 Fri IA-2 31/12/2022 Sat

06/10/2022 Thu 02/11/2022 Wed 03/12/2022 Sat IA-2

07/10/2022 Fri 03/11/2022 Thu Expert Lecture 04/12/2022 Sun

08/10/2022 Sat 04/11/2022 Fri * 05/12/2022 Mon Deptl Staff Meeting

09/10/2022 Sun 05/11/2022 Sat 06/12/2022 Tue

* 10/10/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 06/11/2022 Sun 07/12/2022 Wed

11/10/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting * 07/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting 08/12/2022 Thu

12/10/2022 Wed 08/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting 09/12/2022 Fri

13/10/2022 Thu 09/11/2022 Wed 10/12/2022 Sat

14/10/2022 Fri 10/11/2022 Thu Aptitude Test 11/12/2022 Sun

15/10/2022 Sat 11/11/2022 Fri * 12/12/2022 Mon HODs Meeting

12/11/2022 Sat 13/12/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting

13/11/2022 Sun 14/12/2022 Wed

* 14/11/2022 Mon HODs Meeting

15/11/2022 Tue Deptl Staff Meeting

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572106 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

VII SEM SEP- DEC 2022 [ODD SEMESTER]

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

SEPT NOV DECOCT

Go Green                             There is no Planet B

Total No of Working Days: 76

VII Semester

Head of the Department

No of Working Days: 22 No of Working Days: 25

(Dr Suhas G K)

"Vision without action is merely a dream. Action without 

vision is merely passing time. But vision and action together 

can change the world."

-Sudhamurthy

Principal
(Dr Narendra Viswanath)

No of Working Days: 26 No of Working Days: 14

* Last Working Day: 31/12/2022

Theory Examinations: 

Project/Internship Viva: 


